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学    号STUDENT ID：                         

姓    名NAME：                             
学科专业MAJOR：                            

研究方向RESEARCH AREA：                     
导师姓名SUPERVISOR：                            
入学时间DATE OF ENROLLMENT：                
                填表日期：     年    月    日/DATE/
江西财经大学研究生院制

Graduate School of JUFE

一、课程学习情况 Academic performance
	《硕士研究生成绩单》粘贴处
Paste your transcript here



二、学术报告及科研考核Evaluation of Lecture Attendance and Research Works
	参加学术报告会情况
	共参加         次学术报告会(研讨会) 

Attending         lecture(seminar)

	
	序号No.
	学术报告会(研讨会)名称

Name of Lectures (Seminars)
	时  间

Date
	地  点

Place
	主讲人

Lecturer

	
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	

	研工部审核意见：

Postgraduate office opinion:
             以上参加学术报告情况属实。
The above is true.

公章Stamp：

                                                        年     月    日 /Date/

	科研情况

Researchworks           
	论文类（可附页）Papers

	
	序号No.
	论文题目
Name of Paper
	发表刊物及期号

Publication and issue
	作者序n/N

Author order 
	刊物类别Classification of publication

	
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	
	
	
	

	

	
	课题类Projects

	
	序号No.
	课题题目

Name of Project
	课题类型
Classification of project
	作者序n/N Author order
	结题时间Completing time

	
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	


三、个人总结Personal summary
	个人总结内容应包括在校表现、课程学习、科研和实践能力等，内容填写不下可另附页
Personal summary should include academic performance, course work, research and practice.
学生签名Signature：

                                                         年    月    日 / Date /



四、导师评价Supervisor Comments
	导师可从研究生课程学习成绩、科研和实践能力、思想品德、健康情况等各方面进行综合评价。

Supervisor’s comments should include academic performance, research, practice, ethics and health condition.

指导教师评价Supervisor’s  Evaluation:
□合格Qualified
□不合格（延期考核）Unqualified（Deferred examination）
签名Signature：

                                                         年    月    日 /Date/


五、指导小组综合考核意见

Comprehensive assessment of the Supervisor Team
	综合意见（完成的主要工作、 存在的问题和改进建议等）：
General opinion（achievements, existing problems and suggestions for improvement）：
综合考核意见Comprehensive evaluation：

□合格Qualified
□不合格（延期考核）Unqualified（Deferred examination）
 组长签名Signature of Supervisor Leader：

年   月   日 /Date/



6

